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Start Lebnr Badtype

1
1
1

1
1
1

APHRODITE 101
BB 10 METER
EXPRESS
IMPALA 27

J 80

J 80

J 80

J105

KNARR
SOTO 40
X-35

XP 38

Klubmesterskab 2021 Helsingor Sejlklub

Kronborg Marine Badsalg

Bad navn
Friendship 2
Slipstik
Moster
Anita
Kusinen
Pigen
Drengen
Voador
Kilroy
Maritimt Center Helsingar
Jernsaxa

Pixie

Deltagerliste

Sejinr.  Skipper

1
42
705
22
930
560
885
722
64
28
17
76

Johan Munster-swendsen

Michael Frank Hansen

UIf Brandt

Philip Schwartz

Jonas Mathiasen

Saren Sejr Jakobsen

Erik Stannow

Peter Sgrensen
Johannes Johannesson
Mads Elleskov

Steen Jakobsen

Jan Madsen

www.Sailwave.com

GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH
608.4, 731.6, 603.2, 547.4, 945.0, 739.4, 651.8
597.8, 739.6, 591.8, 527.0, 975.0, 739.4, 639.6
650.0, 799.6, 642.8, 577.4, 1040.4, 794.6, 696.2
620.4, 770.4, 614.4, 544.2, 1000.2, 762.8, 659.2
594.8, 720.0, 592.2, 526.0, 940.4, 748.8, 656.4
595.0, 720.2, 592.2, 526.2, 940.6, 749.0, 656.6
594.8, 719.8, 592.2, 526.0, 939.8, 748.6, 656.0
551.4, 678.0, 546.6, 486.6, 893.6, 692.6, 607.2
712.4, 946.6, 699.2, 603.4, 1227.6, 870.4, 727.2
474 .4, 558.6, 473.6, 425.2, 716.0, 586.8, 518.8
539.2, 663.8, 535.0, 474.2, 868.4, 665.8, 573.0
533.8, 646.2, 529.6, 476.6, 850.8, 670.2, 591.4

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

event burgee

www.helsingorsejlklub.dk
mail@helsingorsejlklub.dk




